1x144 MEMS Optical Switch Module
Web: www.glhcoptical.comE-mail: lina@glhcoptical.com V1.0YF Page.1
Product features
Mini Size
Fast Switch Speed
Low Insertion Loss & PDL
Wide Operating Wavelength Range
High Reliability & Stability

module is powered off and then
powered on.
Ordering Information MEMS-1X144-A-B-C-D-E-F-G
A B C D E F G
Mode Wavelength Dimension
Type
Fiber type Fiber
diameter
Fiber
Length
Connector
S:SM
M:MM
85: 850nm
13: 1310nm
14: 1490nm
15: 1550nm
162: 1625nm
165: 1650nm
13/15:1310/1550nm
X:Other
M4：
100 x 100 x 12
M5：
110 x 141 x 12
X: Other
5:50/125
6:62.5/125
9: 9/125
X: Other
25:250um
90:900um
X: Other
05:0.5m
10:1.0m
X:Other
OO:None
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
MP: MPO
X: Other